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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Марат БАШ  V  V  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,875 24 38 2
БУЛАТОВ Искандер БАШ  3  V  4  V  V  V  V  1 0,625 8 33 4
ЧЕРКИЗОВ Артём УЛЬ  1  0  0  V  4  0  4  1 0,125 -24 15 8
ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  2  V  3 0,750 15 35 3
ШИЛКОВ Александр ТАТ  0  1  4  0  1  V  2  1 0,125 -24 14 9
ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ  1  3  V  2  V  4  2  0 0,250 -13 22 7
ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эдгар БАШ  1  3  V  V  3  V  1  0 0,375 -8 23 6
АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ  0  3  V  1  V  V  V  0 0,500 -5 24 5
МУСТАФИН Артем БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 0,875 27 38 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САЙФУТДИНОВ Влад ТАТ  1  V  V  3  V  1  V 0,571 -2 25 4
КОРНИЛОВ Валерий БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,857 15 31 2
НИКИФОРОВ Егор ТАТ  4  1  4  0  1  0  V 0,143 -17 15 8
ЛАБУТКИН Андрей БАШ  2  1  V  4  V  0  V 0,429 -9 22 5
МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ  V  3  V  V  V  2  V 0,714 5 30 3
ЛЕМИШ Александр БАШ  3  3  V  3  4  1  2 0,143 -10 21 6
БАРАННИКОВ Егор БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 29 35 1
ГАВРЮШИН Артем БАШ  3  2  2  4  4  V  1 0,143 -11 21 7
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ран фамилия и имя фла субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БАРАННИКОВ Ег БАШ 1,000 29 35 квалифицированных
2 МУСТАФИН Арте БАШ 0,875 27 38 квалифицированных
3 ЗАЙНУЛЛИН Мар БАШ 0,875 24 38 квалифицированных
4 КОРНИЛОВ Валер БАШ 0,857 15 31 квалифицированных
5 ЧЕПКАСОВ Иван ТАТ 0,750 15 35 квалифицированных
6 МАМАТОВ Руслан БАШ 0,714 5 30 квалифицированных
7 БУЛАТОВ Исканд БАШ 0,625 8 33 квалифицированных
8 САЙФУТДИНОВ ТАТ 0,571 -2 25 квалифицированных
9 АИТКУЛОВ Аскар БАШ 0,500 -5 24 квалифицированных

10 ЛАБУТКИН Андре БАШ 0,429 -9 22 квалифицированных
11 ХАБИБУЛЛИН Эд БАШ 0,375 -8 23 квалифицированных
12 ЗУБАРЕВ Даниэль БАШ 0,250 -13 22 квалифицированных
13 ЛЕМИШ Александ БАШ 0,143 -10 21 квалифицированных
14 ГАВРЮШИН Арте БАШ 0,143 -11 21 квалифицированных
15 НИКИФОРОВ Его ТАТ 0,143 -17 15 квалифицированных
16 ЧЕРКИЗОВ Артём УЛЬ 0,125 -24 15 квалифицированных
17 ШИЛКОВ Алексан ТАТ 0,125 -24 14 квалифицированных
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